CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.

ISIN: CA15101Q2071

Overview

2024/06/03 22:15:44

Price
75.79 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.53% (-0.40)

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,053 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

75.00 CAD (600)
75.00 CAD (600)
77.40 CAD
77.74 CAD
74.65 CAD
76.19 CAD
75.899483 CAD
445,652
33,824,756.42
3,431

38,300

15101Q207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a37447e5ea100e1d7218a983c5f2a24ac5d914d2e30a1d5b1e6be84a49734f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=46192bc0aa8eae60f&time=1717588172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aa660e046b75d43da7fd33b92ed4c36df712fd261bdfa3b769361b306758276&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb64b74977df1cd51&time=1717588172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd9582a91af46702fe12e56eed842747026402148f2fec26d6ccef7993a2107&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c5982cb06e07ce69&time=1717588172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2af3c37893d5d30e795ea01b93b58cca970b724b28f96e1756c04acf60ade6a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=123f84e9097e2e00c&time=1717588172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=881aaa0b1f7d99144d6283ec75d8f0b30cd4114d3d5808b1dd9e5c41acf2808f&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34160c76b938bd8ca&time=1717588172&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/06/03 22:15:44

Price
75.79 CAD

Difference ©  -0.53%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,053 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.00 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 75.00 CAD (600)
Open 77.40 CAD
High 77.74 CAD
Low 74.65 CAD
Close (prev. day) 76.19 CAD
VWAP 75.899483 CAD
Volume (pcs) 445,652
Trading volume 33,824,756.42
Number of trades 3,431
Last size 38,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +106.85% +329.89% +644.50%
Perf +39.15 +58.16 +65.61
(abs.)
Beta 1.16 1.13 1.63
Volatility 46.47 44.58 41.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 12:15 50.05 EUR
04

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:15 75.79 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:12 50.05 EUR
04

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 55.57 USD
03

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 50.75 EUR

83.
36.
83.
16.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

33.82

0.00

85.94

0.00

78.56 CAD (621,358
68.20 CAD (593,382
58.87 CAD (585,675
41.80 CAD (463,265
16 CAD (2024/05/28
08 CAD (2024/01/17
16 CAD (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47 CAD (2023/06/06)

Number of
trades

19

3,431

18,957
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/ 08:34 50.90 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 08:12 50.70 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 12:58 50.40 EUR 0.00
04
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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